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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering
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Data card
- WDB2030921F924087 -

WDB2030921F924087

C 280 4MATIC Sedan
0770468276

1566130

P0670

02.02.07
27294130589504
72269006807393
2033300402010701892146
20333003200702520101
20333004201702630105
20335076001487958004
20346041000701701744

Major assemblies

&[D Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 27294130589504 A2720109302
@ Transmission 72269006807393 2112702901
‘T All-wheel front axle transmission 2033300402010701892146 A2033300402
() Front axle, left 20333003200702520101

g Front axle, right 20333004201702630105

< Rear axle 20335076001487958004

?} Steering 20346041000701701744 A2034604100
N

o

(NCodes

<

2 Code Designation

>

8— 040U SCHWARZ - UNILACK

O 140A No code designations currently available

1/27/2020, 4:06 PM



WDB2030921F924087

2 of 5

Copyright 2020-01-28 Daimler AG

Code
145A
212B
221B
232
242
249
264
265
275
284B
301
309
345
387
414
423
461
494
524
535
536
540
543
551
573
580
634

Designation

No code designations currently available
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OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - AMERICAN

HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH
Garage door opener

Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors
Licence plate for America

Omission of line logo

Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat
AIRBAGLABEL - AMERICAN

Package SMOKER

Cup holder

Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Mob. phone prewiring (UHI) f. USA/Canada
Electric sunroof, glass version

5-speed automatic transmission

Instrument with mileage reading

US version

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Audio 20 CD radio, USA

Sirius satellite radio

Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMATIC automatic climate control

Omission of first-aid kit
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Code Designation
636 Omission of warning triangle
668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
673 High-capacity battery
690 Emergency wheel (mini spare)
705L VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)
763 Radio remote control with panic switch
TXXL NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA
807 Technical modifications
810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
819 CD changer, MP3-capable, for 6 CDs
873 heated seats
875 Heated windscreen washer system
955 ELEGANCE
986 ID no. (US-VIN)
989 Identification label under windshield
@ F203 SERIES PRODUCTION 203
%t GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
E HO5 Wood finish, laurel gloss
[QU HA Rear axle
&i K12 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL
8 K14 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 20000 KM
gl L LH.D
o
E\I_‘ MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
_'53 M272 V6 spark-ignition engine M272
Lé M30 Displacement 3.0 liter
(_O) R20 7-spoke alloy wheels 40.6 cm (16")
u12 Velour floor mats
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WDB2030921F924087
Code Designation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Fuel Tank 20347070010702900627
10002 Airbag Control Unit 2038207385 070122 00005499 011769
10032 ESP Control Unit 06121300000768
10171 SDARS Serial Number 1 017674536621
20001 EGS Serial Number 4785203
20002 EGS Code bbObfe4bbf5h
30005 SCN GSG (Transmission Control Unit) 0355454032020002
30012 SCN ORC (Airbag Control Unit) 2038207385020063
40005 CVN GSG (Transmission Control Unit) 00001AOE
OEquipment
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Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior

equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

C:CERAMICLEAR
145 - Pebble beige ARTICO man-made leather

140 - MB-TEX / LEATHER TWIN/ARTICO

Code Additional paint information Designation

040 BLACK

CONTINENTAL
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Other

Windshield transmission 8171514128
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